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Die BV P-194
wurde im Jahre 1944 bei Blohm & Voss als einsitzi- was designed in 1944 by Blohm& Voss as a single- 
ges Mehrzweckflugzeug konstruiert. Sie gelangte seat multi-role aircraft. It never got off the drawing 
zwar nicht mehr bis zur Truppe, war aber am board, although it was almost completed. It could 
Reißbrett fast fertiggestellt. Sie hätte mit Bomben have been equipped with bombs of various sizes, it 
verschiedener Größen ausgerüstet werden können, also offered a high ground speed and a good climb 
und bot darüber hinaus eine hohe Bodengeschwin- performance with very useful take-off characteri 
digkeit und eine gute Steigleistung mit brauchba- stics. These versatile features would have enabled
ren Starteigenschaften. Diese vielfältigen Eigen- it to be used for ground attack, as a destroyer, dive- 
schaften hätten einen Einsatz als Schlachtflugzeug, bomber or reconnaissance aircraft. The standard 
Zerstörer, Stuka und Aufklärer möglich gemacht. armament would have consisted of two 151 MGs 
Die Standardbewaffnung sollte aus zwei MG 151 and two heavy cannon, the variable fuselage could
und zwei überschweren Bordkanonen bestehen, have accommodated a wide variety of bomb 
der variable Rumpf hätte die Unterbringung combinations. The configuration of heavy BMW 
verschiedener Waffenkombinationen ermöglicht. 801 reciprocating engine in the fuselage and jet 
Die Anordnung des starken BMW 801 Kolbentrieb- engine under the nacelle represented a bold design 
werks am Rumpf und des Strahltriebwerks unter for that time. The performance of the BV P-104
der Besatzungsgondel stellte für die damalige Zeit should have excelled that of the Dornier DO 335. If 
eine kühne Konstruktion dar. In ihren Flugleistun- it had ever been supplied it would have been one 
gen hätte die BV P-194 die Dornier Do 335 über- of the most interesting aircraft of its period. 
treffen sollen. Wäre sie zum Einsatz gekommen, 
wäre sie eines der interessantesten Flugzeuge der 
damaligen Zeit geworden. 

The BV P-194 
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04335

Zu lhrer Sicherheit! 
Security-Text! 

GB: WARNING
Paint and cement for children over eight years of age only.

For use under adult supervision. 

CAUTION!

D: 
ACHTUNG: Nur für Kinder über 8 Jahre!

Benutzung unter Aufsicht von Erwachsenen empfohlen. 

vORSICHTI Bovanleitung vor Gebravch lesen, befolgen und nachschlagebereit haltem. 
Bausötze und Zubehör außer Reichweite von Kleinkindern (unter 36 Monaten) und 

Teren entfemt halten. Die Hände und die Werkzeuge nach dem Basteln waschen. Bitte

nur dos dem Bousatz beiliegende oder in der Gebrauchsanleitung empfohlene Zubehör

Read the instructions before use, tollow them and keep them for reference 

SAFETYRULES
Keep younger 

children under the speciied age limit and animals away from 

activity area.

Store chemical toys out of reach of young 
children. 

Wash hands after carrying out activities. 

Clean all equipment after use. 

Do not use any equipment which has not been supplied with the set or r 

ed in the instructions for vse. 

Do not eat, drink or smoke in the activity area. 

Flammable. Keep away from ignitionsources.

Do not allow cement to come into contact with the skin, eyes and mouth,

In the case of skin contact: Wash affected area with plenty of water. 

In case of eye contact: Wash out eye with plenty o7 Ware, holding eye open. Sesk 

immediate medical advice.

. 

benutzen. 
Beim Basteln bitte nicht essen, trinken oder rauchen. Von Zündquellen fernhalten. 

Material nicht mit den Augen, Haut und Mund in Berührung bringen oder verschlucken. 

Dömpfe nicht einatmen. Im Falle der Berührung mit dem Auge: Sofort gründlich mit 

fließendem Wasser spülen und umgehend ärztliche Hilfe in Anspruch nehmen. Im Falle

des Verschluckens: Mund mit Wasser spülen und frisches Wasser trinken. Ein Er 

brechen ist nicht herbeizuführen. Umgehend ärztliche Hilfe in Anspruch nehmen.

th the set or recommend 

ATTENTION: destinés seulement aux enfants de plus de 8 ans! Utilisation recommandée sous la 

surveillance d'adultes. Mesure de précaution: bien lire et suivre les instructions de montage avant

emploi, et les garder à portée de la main.

enir les jeux de pièces et acessoires hors de lo portée d'enfants en bas dge (moins de 36 mois) et Do not swallow material. 

des animaux. Se lover les mains et netoyer les outils aprês le fravail. N'utiliser que les accessoires 

contenus dansle jeu de pièces Ou conseillés dans le manuel d'utilisation. 

Lors du bricolage, ne pas manger, boire ou fumer. lenir à l'écart de sources inflammables. Ne pas Do nof inhale fumes.
mettre le matériel en contact avec les yeux, la peau ef la bouche, et ne pas l'avaler. Ne pas respirer

les vapeurs. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer ausitöf abondamment à l'eau courante et 

Consulter imm�diotement un médecin. En cos d'ingestion: rincer la bouche à l'eau et boire de l'eau 

fraiche. Ne pas provoquer de vomissement. Consulter immédiatement un médecin.

lf swallowed: Wash out mouth with water, drink some fresh water. 

DO NOT INDUCE VOMITING. Seek immediate medical advice.

In case of inhalation: Remove person to fresh air. 

Keep all materials away from mouth.

CEMENT (GLUE) 

For use on most polystyrene plastic (not foam or expanded polystyrene). Apply thin-

ly to surface and keep under pressure until set. Keep out of reach of young children, 

E: NL: 
ATENCION: Sólo para niños de más de 8 años! Se recomienda una utilización de los 

mismos bajo la vigilancia de adultos.

CUIDADO! leer atentamente las instrucciones de uso antes de la utilizoción, sequirlas oezicntvan een volwassen persoon.

minuciosamente y mantenerlas siempre a mano para cualquier consulta. 

Mantener los juegos de piezas fuera del alcance de niños (menores de 3 años) y de los 
animales. Después de haber realizado trabajos, es necesario lavar las herramientas y 

las manos. Les rogamos ufilicen exdlusivamente los accesorios que se nounan die zijn meegeleverd of die in de gebruiksaanwijzing worden geddvISeerd.

uego de piezas o los recomendados en las instrucciones.
No comer, ni beber, ni fumar durante las operaciones. Mantenerse alejado de cuoquier Materioal niet in contact met ogen, huid en mond brengen of verslikken. Dampen niet inademen. B 

fuente de ignición. El material no debe contactar con los ojos, la piel ni la boca. No 

inhalar los vapores. En caso de que se produzca un contacto con los ojos: aclargr a0gocr
airect grondig metf siromend water spoelen en direkt een arts consulteren. Bi versikke: 

fondo de inmediato con agua corriente y recurrir en seguida a ayuda médica. En caso 

de ingestión: enjuagarse la boca con agua y beber agua fresca. No hay que provocar 

el vómito. Recurrir de immediato a asistencia médica. 

ATTENTIE: uitsluitend geschikt voor kinderen ouder dan 8 jaar! Wij odviseren het gebruik onder

VOORZICHTIG! Lees voor het gebruik de handleiding, volg deze op en houd hem voor het noslaan 

binnen handbereik. 

Bouwsets en hulpmiddelen buiten bereik houden van kleine kinderen (onder 36 moanden) en 

dieren. Was na het knutselen de handen en het gereedschap. Gebruik a.u.b. alleen de hulpmiddelen 

Tjdens het knutselen niet eten, drinken of roken. Uii de buurt van ontstekingshaarden houden. 

mond met water spoelen en vers woter drinken. Nief laten overgeven. Direct een arts consulteren. 

ATTENZIONE! Esclusivamente adatti per bambini oltre gli 8 annil!

Da usare sotto la sorveglianza di adulti.

IMPORTANTE! Leggere attentemente le istruzioni sull'uso, seguitele rigorosamente e 

tenetele sempre a portata di mano per una pronta consultazione. 

enere le contezioni e gli accessori lontano dalla portata di mano dei bambini (sotto ai 
ATENÇAO: só para crianças com mais de 8 anos 
Recomendo-se a sua utilização sob a vigilancia de adulfos. 
CUIDADO! Antes de usar, ler com atenção e seguir as instruçoes de consirugao, eIe-i05 Sempre u mo 36 mesi) e dagli animali. Dopo aver praticato il bricolage, lavarsi le mani e lavare gli 

para as consultar. 

buardor os conjuntos de montagem e acessórios fora do alcance de crianças (de idade inferior a 

36 meses) e animais. Lavar as mãos e as ferramentas depois de um trabalho. Queira ulilizar 

exclusivamente os acessórios fornecidos com o conjunto de moniagem 0U Tecomed accensione. Non portare il materiale a contatto con gli occhi, la pelle o la bocca; non 

instruções de utilização. 

Durante os trabalhos não comer, não beber nem fumar. Manter afastadas fontes de intlamação. Não 

focar com o material nos olhos, na pele ou na boca, nem engolir. Não aspirar os vapores. No caso de 

contacto com os olhos lavar imediatamente com muita água corrente e consultor um médico quanto 

antes. No caso de engolir: lavar a boca com água e beber águoa tresca. Não se deve provocar vómito. 

Consultar um m�dico quanto antes. 

attrezzi. Adoperare solo gli accessori aclusi alla confezione oppure queli consigliati 
nelle istruzioni d'uso. 
Non mangiare, bere o fumare durante il lavoro. Tenere i kits lontani da fonti d 

ingerirlo. Non aspirare i vapori. Se il prodotto viene in contatto con g n 
sdiacquare gli occhi immediatamente con acqua corrente e rivolgersi ad un medico. 
il prodotto viene inghiottito: stiacquarsi la bocca e bere dell'acqua fresta. No 

provocare il vomi-to. Rivolgersi immediatamente ad un medico. 

FIN: 
Tutki kvaliset ohjeet huolelisesti ennenkuin aloitat kokoamisen. Jos vaihtoehtoja on U5e0, o 

N 
VIKTIG: Bare for barn over 8 är! Anbefalt benyttet under oppsikt av en voksen. 

esille vain ne osot, jotka tarvitaon valitsemassasi vaihtoehdossa. Irroita osat kokoamisjares yksesso

kinityksestädn Revell askarleluveitselli. Sovita osat yhteen ennen limaomisto, joro n 
FORSIKTIGI Les ombygelig byggeveiledningen, folg den og opbevar den tor senere onmistuisi hyvin. Köytä Revel timojo pienisóo erisäi, ja anno liman kuivua. Ulimalessosi omp 

bruk. 
Byggesett og tilbehor skal oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn under 3 àr og dyr. Vask Matlin vimalit nounan tai teipin avulla. Aseta pienet osat paikoilleen pinsettien ovula. 

hender og verktoy etter modellbygging. Bruk bare trilbehor som folger med 

byggesettet eller som er anbefalt i bruksanvisningen. 
Ikkes spis, drikk eller rok ved plassen for hobbyarbeidet. Hold anteningsder vekk. talouspaperin. Muovirokennussorja. i sisäll� imoa eikä maalejo, joito torvitoan mu 
Materiale m ikke komme i beroring med oyne, nu g estelyyn. Sisätaä kuvalisen kokoamisohjeen. Ei sovellu alle 8-vuotill. 

skal ikke innándes. I tilfelle ov kontakter: Vask straks grundig med rent vann og sok 

omgdende legehjelp. I tilfelle av svelging: Skyill munnen med vann og drikk rent vann. 

Ikke fremkall brekninger. Sok omgdende legehjelp. 

evares utilgengelig for barn under 3 fr g dy. Voask Molin vineiselemisescá käytä erilyisest näitö varten sunielhujo Revel mealejo jo tarike 
Mooloa osat ohjeiden mukaan, joko ennen kokoamista tai sen jülkeen. Leikkau l ot vei irti 

toisistaan, kasta ne hetkeksi haaleaan veteen ja sirä ne paikoulleen. 

Sailytä rakennussarja ja tarvikkeet pikkulasten (alle 36 kk ikäiset) ja elainien u evi toi 
rese kadet jo työkalut askertelun jälkeen. Köytä ainoastaan rakennussarjus 
köytöohieissa suositeltuja tarvikkeita. 

Tumoftomisa. 

ell Aktiengesellschaft Hemschelstrade 20-30 D-32257 Bünde Deutschlond Tel: +49-5223-965-0. Fax: +49-5223-965-488 
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Zu Ihrer Sicherheit! Security-Text! 
S: 
OBSERVERA: Endast för barn över 8 årl 
Det rekommenderas att vUxna hor uppsikt när barm bygger.OBSERVERA Läs bygganvisningen före du börjar, föl| den och hll den i beredskop, orvora by9gsatser och tilbehör utom röckháll för smébarn (under 3 dr) och djur. 
votto hönder och verktyg efter arbetet. Använd bara de tillbehör som ingdr i by99 
satsen eller som rekommenderas i bruksanvisningen. 
Nar du byg9er, bör du inte äta, dricka eller röka. Bygg inte i närheten av brandkällor. Lot inte materialet komma i kontakt med ögonen, huden eller munnen och svälj def 
nte. Andas inte in dngorna. Ifall materialet kommer i kontakt med ogo 
omedelbart ordentligt under flytande vatten och sök sedan gemost läkarhjaip. Ifall au 
SValja ndgot: Skölj munen med vatten och drick rent voten. bu bör inte 
försöka kräkas. Sök lökarhjälp meddetsamma. 

GR: 
NPOZOXH: Móvo y1a naiðió návu Tuv 8 Xpovúv!

ZuvioTÓTaIn xphon póvo umó Tnv EiTÁpnon evnAikov. 

NPOZOXH: AiaßáoTe TIS Oönyieç KOTOOKcuhç npiv Tn XpNoN, aKo- 

AouBElOTE TIÇ KaI õiaTNpeioTE TIç KOVTá oaç yia va tiç aupßoukeúe 

OTE Ot mEpimtwon aváyknç.
AiapuAáyETE Ta KaTaOKEUaOTIKá OET Kai Ta a�toouáp, yaxpuá anó 

pIKpá naiðIá (KáTu anó 36 uhveç) Kai Zoa. YorTEpa anó Ká8e 

peptyéTi, nAévETE Ta xépia ooç KaI TO Epyokeia. lapOKalu xpna 

onoiciOTE yóvo EKEiva Ta a�coouáp mou mapariecVTOI OTO KaTa-

oKEUaOTIKó OET H EKeiva nou ouvIOTÚVTOi OTIÇ OðNyies xpDons

KaTá Tnv BiápKeia Tns KaTaOKEuns nv TpUTE, uny nivETE KOI unv 

KanviETE. AiaTnptiaTE TO UAIKó paKpiá anó avapA£�eiç. 

AmopEüycTS Ká8s tmapj tou uAIKoü pe Ta yóTia, TO 8tpya kai TO 

OTÓHa Ka6uç Kai Tnv KaTánooD TOU. Mnv tIOTTVÉETE TOU OTHOúç.

ZTnv nepimTwon piaç enapDç pe Ta pátia: FenkéveTE Ta auéous 
moAÚ KadAd ue tp¬Xoúuevo Vepó Kai NTeioTe aptowç atpikn

ponoeia. 2TNV TEpimTWon Hiaç KaTáTOON: EemAéveTE TO OTÓUa e 

vepó Kai nivETE ppéoKo vepó. Aev evöcixvuUTaI n mpókAnon eyeroú.

ZnTEioTe auéowç iaTp1Kh BoD®eia. 

DK: 

BEMARK: kun for barn over 8 ôr! Det onbefoles, at anvendelse kun sker under opsyn at voksne.

FORSIGNG! Læs byggevejledningen for brug og følg denne. Hold vejledningen hele tiden porat. 
Byggeset og tilbehor skal holdes uden for raekkevidde of småbern (under 36 maneder) og oy 
hender og varktej skal vaskes efter samlingen. Beny! venligst kun det tilbeher, der er vedlag 
byggesaættet, eller er anbetalel i brugsanvisningen. 
Undgo at spise, drike eller ryge ved sammensaætningen. Undgá dben id. Materialet má ikke komme 

H: berering med ojne, hud eller mund og mà ike synkes. Dampene mike indndes. Ved 
qjenkontokt: skyl grundigt med rindende vand og opsag omgáende lægehjæalp. Yed synkning: sy 
munden med vand og drik trisk vond. Det er ikke nødvendigt at kaste op. Opsag stroks lægehjalp. 

FIGYELEM: csak 8 éven felüli gyerekek számára!

Használatát csak felnQttek felügyelete mellett ajánljuk. 

VIGYAZAT! Az összeépitési útmutatót a készlet használata elQtt olvassa

át, kövesse és tartsa utánanézésre készenlétben. 

Epítóelemeket és kiegészítQket kisgyermekek (36 hónap alatt) és 
háziállatok hatótávolságától távol kell tartani. A kezeket és 

szerszámokat a barkácsolás után meg kell mosni. Kérjük, csak az 

építQelemek mellett található, vagy a használati utasításban ajánlott

kiegészítQk használatát. Barkácsolás közben ne egyék, ne igyék, ne 

dohányozzék! Nyilt lángtól tartsa távol. Ovakodjon attQl, hogy az anyag

a szemébe, a bórére vagy a szaj�ba jusson; lenyelni nem szabad! A 

gózöket ne lélegezze be! Ha az anyag a szemébe került, azonnal

alaposan mossa ki folyóvízzel és haladéktalanul kérjen orvosi

segítséget. Lenyelés esetén: a száját öblítse ki és igyon friss vizet.

Hányatni nem kell. Haladéktalanul orvosi segitséget vegyen igényybe. 

PL: 

UWAGA:Tylko dla dzieci powy|ej 8 lat! 
Zaleca si� u|ywanie pod nadzorem dorostych. 

OSTROZNIE! Przeczyta� przed u|yciem instrukcj� modelarsk�, 
stosowa� si� do niej i trzyma� pod r�k�.
Nie trzyma� elementów zestawu oraz wyposa|enia w zasi�gu
matych dzieci (w wieku poni|ej 36 miesi�cy) oraz zwierz�t
domowych. Po majsterkowaniu umy� r�ce oraz narz�dzia. Prosz�

u~ywa� tyilko wyposa|enia nale|�cego 
zalecanego przez instrukcj� monta|u.
Przy majsterkowaniu prosz� nie je[�, nie pi� i nie pali�. Trzyma� z 

dala od |ródeB ognia. Nie dotyka� materiaBem oczu, skóryi ust, nie 
potyka�. Nie wdycha� par. W wypadku kontaktu z okiem: natych-
miast wypBuka� dokBadnie wod� bie|�c� i bezzwBocznie skorzysta� z 
pomocy lekarskiej. W wypadku poBkni�cia wypBuka� usta wod� i pi� 
[wie|� wod�. Nie nale|y powodowa� wymiotów. BezzwBocznie 

skorzysta�z pomocy lekarskiej. 

zestawu lub wyposa|enia 

SLO: 
SVARILO: Samo za otroke cez 8 let! 
Priporoa se uporaba pod nadzorom odraslih. 
POZOR! Navodilo za graditev preitati pred zaetkom uporabe.
Navodilo tono slediti in pred seboj dr~ati kot prironik. 
Sklopi in pribor dr~ati na varnem od otrok (pod 36 mesecev) in TR: 

DIKKAT: Sadece 8 ya_1n üzerindeki cocuklar içindir.
Yeti_kinlerin gözetiminde kullanilmasi tavsiye edilir.
DIKKAT: Kullanma talimatnamesini önceden dikkatle okuyarak uporabijajte samo predpisani pribor prilo~en k sklopu, ali pa tisti kod 

kesinlikle uyunuz ve her an ula_abilece�iniz bir yerde bulundurunuz.

Yapi gruplarini ve aksesuarlar1 küçük çocuklar1n (36 ayl1k alt1nda) ve 

hayvanlar1n ula_abilece�i yerlerden uzak tutun. i_ btiminden sonra v~igainih izvir. Material ne smete pribliziti ustam, ko~i in oem ali pa 
ellerinizi ve tak1mlar1 y1kay1n. Lütfen sadece yapi gruplari ile birlikte
verilen veya kullanma talimat1nda tavsiye edilen aksesuarlari kullan1n. 

Birle_tirme i_lemini yaparken yemek yemeyiniz, içmeyiniz ve sigara
içmeyiniz. Yanici kaynaklardan uzak tutunuz. Materyali gözle, deriyle
ve agizla temas ettirmeyiniz veya yutmayinIz. Buhari teneffüs

etmeyiniz. Gözle temas etmesi halinde hemen akan su ile iyice 

y1kay1niz ve bir hekime ba_vurunuz. Yutulmas1 halinde, a�z1niz1 bol su 

ile çalkalay1niz ve hemen bir hekime ba_vurunuz. 

doma�ih ~ivali. Umiti roke in orodje po konanem delu. Prosimo

teri je priporoen v navodilu za dele. 

Za as dela prosim ne jesti, ne piti ali pa kaditi! Dr|ati dalec od 

pogoltniti. lzparitve ne vdihati. V sluaju e je tvar priala v oi: takoj 

oi z tekoo vodo izpratiin nemudoma poizkati zdravinsko pomo.V
sluaju da ste tvar pogoltnili: usta izprati takoj z vodo in popijte sve~o
vodo. Ni potrebno izzvati bruhanje. Nemudoma poizkati zdravinsko 

pomo. 

RUS: 
BHMMAHME: TonBKO UIA Nevei cCrapuie 8 neT! 

llpuMeHeHHe paspeuiaeTea non HaônHoNeHueM B3pOcIbX. 
OCTOPOKHO! Tlepen npuMeHeHHeM npovWranre pykOBOICTBO no 
noib30BaHHIO, COOIKOnaire eroH cnpasnaÝTeCb Ino HeMy.
KOHCTpyKTopcKHe Haõopbl n npMHaLie*HOCTH xpaHwTe B MeCTe. Heno- 

CZ: 
UPOROZNËNÍ: Pouze pro dëti staraí 8 let! 
Doporuuje se pou~ivat pod dozorem dosp�lých. 

POZOR: PYed upotYebenim proctete stavebni navod, ridte se jim a cryIHOM UIs Maie HLKHx Aeren (Munauue 3 ner) H XHBOTHbIX. Ilocne

méjte jej pYipravený k pou~iti.
Stavební soupravy a prisluaenství dr~et mimo dosah malých déti ko npunokenmbai KOHCTpyKTopexi HaÑop neraneñ u npumauiexHoCTH.

(mladaí ne~ 36 m�síck) a zvirat. Ruce a nástroje po skonení
sestavování umýt. Pou|ivejte jen prisiusenstvi, Ktere je prilozeno Bo BpeMs 3aHATHÅ He npHHHMaÜTe nHuy, He neire n He KypHTe.

ke stavební souprav� nebo ktere je doporucovano v navodu k ep>kaTb naneko Or NCTOHHHKOB 3aXuraHHa. 
pou~iti. PYi sestavování prosim nejist, nepit ani nekourit. Vyhýbat H36eranb conpukocHOBeHIA MaTrepnana c rnazamu, kOxen n proM. He 

se zápainým zdrojúm. Chránit oi, poko~ku a ústa pYed stykem s JarnarbiBans! 
materiálem a zabránit spolknuti. Nevdechovat páry. V pYípadë, ~e 

doalo ke kontaktu s oima: ihned dukadne oplachnout tekouci Bcayuaae koHTrakra e rnasaMu: cpa3y *e xopouio npoMoTe Mx nporoHOn
vodou a bez odkladu vyhledat lékaYskou pomóc. V pYípadë

spolknuti: ústa vypláchnout vodoua pit cerstvou vodu. Není tYeba 

pYivodit zvracení. Bez odkladu vyhledat lékaYskou pomoc.

3aHATHN pyKH H HHCTpyMeHTbl BbIMbITb. Mcnonb3yiTe, noxanynCTa. TOb 

pekoMeHNOBaHHbIe B pykoBONCTBe no nonb 30BaHHHO. 

Tlapbi He BJbIxaTb. 

BOJOM H HeMeNiEHHo 0ÑpaTHTecb 3a noMOulbHO K BPa4y.

Ecn Bi upornoruan: npononourre nonocTb Pra Bonon u BbimeTe 

CBexeH BoNbi. He Bb13blBaiire pBory. HemejuieHHO OðpaTHTeCb K Bpauy.

Revell Aktiengeselschaft Henschelstraße 20-30 D-32257 Bünde Deutschland Tel: +49-5223-965-0 Fax: +49-5223-965-488 
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Vor dem Zusammensetzen gut durchlesen! Read beforeyou start

Men. Bendtigte Wertreege: Messer ond M: ORS! les nayr iemmem menterimgservisningen 
for sommenbyegingen. Hyer d 

regstrenee. Nodvendig verttay: Kniv ag H for fjerning av groder på delene (21 (). 

Achtng Jedes Tol iet omerlert (1). Peheroler dr Monegrcwte t 

fermen tmd Entgreten der Tee (2) Gemmband, Klebeband end WBtcheblommern rm Zecommenolten de ede enh alndelene (3). Remgjor plesteelene y sepevamn og le dem lettorta

eben Emretee (3). Plestlkrele h emew mldee Weschmitelromg relnlgen md on der leth trecnen o e F paliningen md det hontreeres 
m. rjern krem oq frge på kiak 

d die Abziehblden bersr hoftem. Vor dem Anbleben prifen ob ledle possen, Kebsteft qporse deee fer de fjeres Pe remme () gen ortette. Skjiar
bs tfeden eatterpen. eine Teie ostreichen bever se vem Ren eettermtweren er te e kog dem i varmt vance. 70 seto "T ov o papirs" på 6 n mertedeportes componentes stedet vn nemarnd

ea.70 Sekuoden in warmes Wesser towcden. Des Meth on der bereicneten Stelle vem Papier obschiebee md miP ATEMCAO Antes de r a monHgem en orenee monuol de (omtrutóo Todas n porterromse Frbe got drdhtrednen lesem wt dom den Zeremmonbew tortvetrm. edes Abrientte 
rebarbn dos con (7) eles evem er imgs m pro e sequéncid ders etopos o0 montogem

erroments necesórier Forae livn pars 

lösdpapier mdriden.

oehe me vi vor her oheromen ven de mnderdolen (7) eledtel, phthondem ve nijer vew e yeo o cole em pequeno quontionoe timmer o toooeo
nio o05 superfioies a serem colodes Min an tv0 d mertape nerd gned de hondleiding lezen EN onderdeel penummerd (1) let op de monhogevolorde Benoeg detargente e seos oo or, de forme que 0 emoo oe o o o00000 Antes de coler, rerfr

oee penummerd (1) let oo de montogrvolowrde 
Penododmo 

e roupo pord suNenio sK% 
[3) GTanite a cologem. As pecos de mo 

tN onderoelen mel en zncht ohwesmidel reinigen en vonzrell leten drogen, zodet de verf en de decots beter eontrom fires ne grode de marerd psiO O0enrg ies do grode (4) Isi 

hecen Conroler vor hel ornen ofde onderdelen persen jn den opbrengen Oroom en vef van de lymdakhen vereiertn omlenente r Denkro mofin 

onderdele dent otnjden en co 20 s in worm wnter dopen De decol op de oongegeven ploants van het papier sthuiven en me IM HUOMIO: Lwe rokenmosehjeet hoolellisesti enne ko0o00 J0k0nen o50 on memeroto (}). M 

(ontioor com o montogem (ortor seporedomente codo um dos decolques e mergulho

h verven voordat 7 von het room word venwjderd (4]) (5) Vert goed lnten drngen, don pes verderpoon met de montage Eke gprorimodomente 20 segundes Decokar o% motrvos 60 popel no posoO indicoda e secar com mate berin

vioeipapier onmdrukten esenmosj�rjestys. Torvitteva tyotatt vensjo vi osen yfimöördisten porseittem (7; kombe 

ATENTION: Reed the estroctins Phoroughty prior to essembly. Eoch component is mebered (1). Adhere te spectfied jo pyyhkipoikie eden,
yhteenlimottujen 

moli o5en 
ie sirtokevot torttrvet nihin

). 
por 
vnorsto

ommin.
mooviosgt 

Tarkoste
miedolle
emnen limoesth

pte 

goene of essembly. Toes requred: knifte ond fle for remevel of cemponents rom rame (7); rebber bend, edhesive den k stelidörti. Poisto kromaus jo mooli imapinnoista. Moalo pienet ssat 
bes pegs for damping rompenents togethor ofter apphytng odhesive (3). deon plestie components in o mldtolsimsa; levitel0 

he components fn together; opphy edbesve per emeve chrome omd point from the contocrt surfoces. Point iti jo opota lömpimöön veteen n. 20 setumnI SI. iFrofa rUvio poperin merkitystö kohdastesaml le painamels 
whether the comnon, . pont ondtromsters odhere better. Prier to opplying odhestve, dhech to see piroomelste (4) (5). Anne moofim kutvva kunnolla ennen koin jatkot kokoonpanoa. Leikkon i 

vosten.

sm cepone before remeving them from the Irame (4) (5). Alew polnt te dry wel, ond ely then continoe to 
ovoly omd merse in worm woter for appron. 20 seconds. Shide transter off paper BaRa RUS BARMaHHe(1). CoiTKINATh IlepeaOcTCTOB.aTeT6ICTb cíopkom xopotio ngpTTVoHTAK Py tieooxoMBIe C TAD o MoTAKYy pafoue uHC KaxlasTpYMe iTb eT 

ond nte designoted pesitien, Then press on with bleifmg paper.

e n hrb pre es, nohan 0dhesil ef pinces ó linge pour mointenir les piëres collées (3). a CKTeMBaCMbIX oTNENbRbIN na ounyve ICTic AT8 Toro),O) vmoh cvan"packaH3 NtACTHKA mnepemonae oTMCTITh xapTN B pacTiT p E e nonioge ovot de commencer Choque piéce est numérotée (1), Respectez l ordredes opérohons Oufis 113 31CTU C 

em motert plostique dom une solutien doure de produit de lovoge et fotes les secher i l'or ohin que la peimture el les as 
decokomonie hennent mien Avomt de mere lo colle, verifez si les piéces s odopteni bien les unes oux oufTes, mene pe or 

Eiever e chrome el lo peinture des surfoces de collage Peignez les petites pièces ovant de les detocher de lo groppe (4N). Losse (5). Kpacky HeoÓNOmMO XOpouener peinure ovomt de poursuivre 'ossemblage Découpez choque décolkomonie séporément el plongez-lo dans de leou chovde

penoomi z0 secondes eviron A l'endroit marqu�, foites glisser le motif pour le séporer du popier et pressezle sur emplecemet avec du BOTy. Ha o6o3HaieHHONM MCCTe KapTUHKy OTNCTb Or oyMani H ipHXATh npoMOK.ITe Th8A 

papier buvord 

KpacRy

fors 
noBepTHOTeñ CKTeHBAHJUA. FHC0mscca pacb "epen reM,. KaK ONW 6yTyT VTATPum . . 

TKT cho 
S Es pieces s odoptet bien les unes oux outres, mettez peu de cole. npHKIe HR.AHHCN uOBCp * N aRT koHOMHO Xpow 

coOTBC TCTBYHOLIY HO TepeBONIYk KaprHky OTcb Bbipe sarb N pitMe pHO Ha 20 cex vwT 
T 

PL: UWAGA: Przed skBadaniem przeczytac dokiadnie instrukcje monta~u. Ka|da czesc

T om e d mmbls, ler detenidamente los instrcones. Codo piera ve mmerode (1). merowana (1), Zwróci� uwage na kolejno[� przeprowadrania poszCzegoimych punktow mortarazOwych
re e operedones del ensamblaje. Herromientes necesories: Cuchil y imo paro desbarbar las Potrzebne narz�dzia: nó| oraz piinik do usuni�cia zadziorów z poszczagóinych lamentow 2 

goma dle odhesvo y plhtes de ropa para sujetar las pieres pegodes (3). Lavar ls pleres de gumowa, ta[ma klej�ca, klamerki do bielizny dla przytrzymania sklejonych slementow . M 

etgee vwve y djr qgue se gun d ie para mejoror esi la odhesien de le piatrey plastykowe czgsci w wodzie z delikatnym arodkiemmyjacym oraz osusrye na powietrau. aby c 
Anes de l el pegamento comprobar si las plezos qedan coredemente odoptodes. Aplicar dlepsz� praylepnos� farby oraz kalkomani. Sprawdzi� przed pryklejaniem, czy dane slementy
A s uperfides de pegodo el aomodo y la pintora. Piter loas piezes pequeies ontes do siebie; nanosi� klej oszczednie. Usun�ó chrom oraz farbe z powierzchni praeznaczomych to t 

edon(4) 91. Antes doe proseguir con el ensomblaje, dejar qve se seque bien la pintura. nia. Male elementy pomalowa� jeszcze przed wycieciem z ramki (4) (5). Fabe dobrze wysusry, dooer

por m y sumerginlas durante unos 20 segundos en ogue caliente. Desliror del popel la potem kontynuowa� sktadanie czesci. Wyci�� pojedynczo ka|dy z motywow kalkoman ant 
na 20 sekund w cieptej wodzie. Sci�gngc motyw z papieru na oznaczone miejsce i docisnac bibu 

AOLe del ovembiogo legere atenlanene l ituioni di monteggio. Ogi pero è numerto (1), Tener presente lo TR: DIKKAT. Biregtimeden once montajtalimatn iyice okuyun. Her parça numaralandnim gtr ( er 

d 5Semboggo Atreni neesart coleloe lima per toglere la sbovaturo doi perzi (2), nostro odesivo e molete admlar siras1na dikat edn. Gereki takimlar: Parçalar1n çapa�1ni almakiçin biçak ve ege (2 a 
Nr enere mseme iper singal dopo overl incollat (3) lovare i partiolari in plstio con un detergente delicato e lsciarli yapi_trimi_ parçalarn bir arada tutmak için yapi_trma bandi ve çama_1r mandal1 (3) Pastx araa 
per une mgiore odesione delo stato di colore e della figuro decolcabile Prima di imcalore, verlicare che i pezisi umu_ak bir detaran le temizleyin, boya ve gikartmalarnin daha iyi yapi_masi çin. aç1k navaca kuna 
n r d. loro oplcare i collmte(on parsimonia loglere cromo e colore dalle superfui do incollre Diingere i picoli aplgtlirmadan once parçalain uyup uymadigini kontrol edin; yapi_kan1 idarei bir _ekide surin iom 

Suppoo primo 0i rimuoverl (4) (9) far secare bene la vernice primo di proseguire con l'ossembloggio. Ritagliare yay' yapi_turmd yuzeyierinaen temizley1n. Iskeletten sókmeden ónce, küçük parçalan bovay n4 

gene ogm iguro ed immergerlo in ocquo tiepido per 20 secondi circa. Applicore il motivo nello positione segnato e tamponarlo ay ye KUrumaya oirakin, sonra montaja devam edin. Her çikartma motfini tek tex esun ve y2xas

est pon 

colcemonio en el logor odecuodo y apretario colocando encima de ello popel seconie.

Con corto ossorbente 20 saniye siIcak suya daldirin. Motitfi i_aretilenen yere kagittan itin ve silme ka�1d1 ile bast1nn

SLes mstruktionermo noge igenom Innon du sötter modelen sommon. Varenda detalj är momrerod (1). V g beakto Fredsestavenim monta~niho návodu dúkladn� proist. Ka~dy dil je oisiovan (1. Deta 
na poradí monta~nich krokü. Potrebné nástroje: Nu| a pilnik k odstran�ni vyronku na dilech a 

foljoen i semmansottmingsstegen. Yerktys, som du kommer ott behova : kniy odh fil för att skrapa detaljena rena (2), 

pryzova páska, lepici páska a koliky na prádlo pro pYidr|ováni lepenych jednotivych dhlu u1. Dy gummiringat, tejp och kJödnypor för aft hållo samman de limmode detoljerna (Kengor piosiderene, plastické hmoty vyistit v roztoku jemného praciho prostYedku a nechat vyschnout na vzúucnu, a tedelisming od tortc em i liten för ot lodk odh dekaler skalldllo bitre. Koll, om detoljerna passar ibop innan 
e klistrer dem odh amvönd limmet sparsamt. Avlägsno krem och lock Iråm ytorna, som kommer att immos ihop. Mala de l rinavost barevného nátéru a obtisko. PYed nalepenim zkontroiovat, zdai du klistrar dem odh arvänd limmet sparsamt. Avlögsna krom och lock fron yforma, som kommer o mnas nog. dd olicuj; lepidlo nanáaet úsporn�. Chróm a barvu na lepených plochách odstranit. Maie dily natt ored 
Smb detaljeme imnon de avlägsnar dem frèn ramen (4) (5). Lot ladket riktigt torka igenom innan ou Tosaner med jejich odstranëním z rámu (4) (5). Barvy nechat dobre proschnout, teprve potom pokracovat ommansättaimgen. Skär ov varje dekalmotiv enskilt och doppa det i varmt vatten i ca 20 sekunder. PHyta mofver bort sestavení. Ka|dý motiv obtisku jednotlivé vyYiznout a ponoYit do tepie vody na doou pribene fran papperet genom att trydka vid det angivno stället och tryck fast med löskpapper. 

20 sekund. Mottv na ozna�eném mist� z papíru odsunout a pYitla�it pomoci stracino papurDK. BEMAERK nden sammensertningen begyndes, skal byggevejiedningen læses godt igennem. er del er nummer erer (. ekerBigen H: FIGYELEM: Az ósszeállitás elött az épitési útmutatót alaposan at keil civas. Minden akare 
af montermgstrinnene skol overholdes Nedvend1gt varktej Kniv og fil til atgrotning at deiene (2), gummiband, tape og gjglemmer m or Szammal lattak el (1). A szerelési lépések sorrendjére ügyeini keil. Szükseges szerszamok. kes es s 
holde de klmbede (3) enkelhdele sammen Plastikdelene renses i en mild sæbelud og lurierres so malingen og overeIngsoieoerne Dedre a akatreszek sorjatlanitasához (2); gumiszalag. ragasztószalag és ruhacsipesz a SS y 
kon haehe Inden påferelsen kotroleres om delene peser, limen pöteres sporsommeligl. wom ogtarve nernes rkEDe00eIne. De sma akdtreszek megtartasahoz (3). A múanyag alkatrészeket lagy mososzeres oidatban kell ts 
dele moles imdern de fyernes fre rommen (4) (5) Lod farven terte godh inden sommensaæningen tortsæenes. Uverteringsbileder nes notver evgon kell megszaritan1, hogy a festékbevonat es a matricak jodban tapadjanak. A teiragasuas Mere ud enkeivs g óypes u 20 sk ivmi vand. Skub motvet fre papret og tyå det fest med trakpopi
GR: NPOZOXH: Npiv Tn ouvopyokoYnon, diaßooTE KOka Tig oônyiEç. Ka6t t{oprnua tivai api8ynpE ah gasztaSi Teluletekról el kell távolitan1. A kismeretü alkatreszeket a keretco no vo (1). Npoot{re Tn otipo "Tuv BnpóTuv ouvaPyokóynong. AnaiTouyEva tpyakeia: poyaipi kai Aipa 
viO Tn ACOvon Tuv CoprnuoTuv (2). AaoTIXEvia Taivio, KOAAnTiKN Taivia KOI paVTOAóKia yia Tn vizha talI A matrica-motvumot egyesevel keilt kivagni es kD. 20 mascUperci ouYRpOTnon Twv xoAAnpevuv peyovuyE vuv toprnuoTuv (3). Ko6apioTE TO nAaoTIKO EXapTNuOTa 

eenonzni kell, hogy az alkatr�szek osszeillenek-e, a ragasztoanyagot takareNOS bioßóoTe Kakó Tiç oðnyieç. Kaße Et0ptnga Eiva aploye eltávolitás elött be kell festeni (4) (5). A testekeket hagyn1 kel jói megs:arad, re men; 

ifal mot 

TwY ekoprnuorwv (2). kaoriytvia TOivio, KOAANTIKN TOvia kut po vizbe kell áztatrni. A motivumot a megjeloit helyern a papirrol lecsusztatni es itarospa tenycm 
utoo ot tvo "pakano' obapioTIKO biakuyo nOI OTEYvwoTe To oTov OEp0, uOTE VO Unoptei KakuTEpn o40RLO: pred sestavo dobro preitati upo2orilo za sestavo. Vsaki del je oznaen 4 npooguon 1oU Xpwyoro naI TUV XOakMoyOviuv. npiv To KOAAnuo, CAEytTE av roipiaoUv ETa�u TOuç P montiranju. Potrebno orodje: no|i in orodje za delitev delov (2, guma ro ckoprnporo. EnaktiUTE OIKOVvouIKO Tn OAAO. AnouonpuveTe ono Tis enigavEiE EnIKÓAANonç, IuKCe za uvrstilo zalepenih delov (3). Plastine dele oistiti z blagim deteru xpuuio «a: popn. BoytE TO IKpo etoprnyoro, npiv onoyorpuvbouy ono 1o nAaioio (4) (5). ApnorE vaMan ose soJ 0arve in preslikai boljae prijeli. Pre lepljenjem obvetno preve0TEYvwOoUv Kakó Ta Xpoyora kai uOTEpa ouvEyioTe 1 ouvappokoynon KóýTE keywpioró To Kó6e arug. Pocasi nanaaati lepilo.poripo Twv xaknopovwv KOi BouTnTE TO OE Eo70 Yepo yio nep. 20 6tuTEpOAEnTa. AnouaxpuvErE TO oarvo. Manjse dele prvo t 

pongo ono Te 1opi, 0ro onpobtut vo ongeio Kai nuLOTE 1o pe ro orounóopro. 

sat lepilo. Na povrainah na katere nanaaamo leplo e TO Ot LeoTO VEpó yia nep. 20 6tuTEpOAEnTa. AUOgukpovee T0se barve dobro posuaijo, in sele potem nastaviti z sestavijanjen. iria in nanesd 2 uP 
Dotonis orO posuaijo, in sele potam premazati in psotem oddelit 2 rama (4) . ru 
potopuv toplo vodo ca. 20 sekund. Motiv na odrejenem mestu oddeliti od papja 

D: Dieser Bawsoti wu de in mehrdoches Owaliaolsr wad Gewidiskeslieha e Velstäadgkel berprith. Reklemariosea GT lategrity of this coastructien sel bas been subjected to numerous quo b. Individo 

nurbearbeitef we dea w 

f Uabovl ee vw.belei ww Kedep Nede eaverslen porposes, e, can be ordered C.0.D. Write te: Revel AG, Depart 

dos ovs der Ketengs owsseens tAR-Sridkede-keld deelt with on receipl of the assembly iastructions ond the bar code locsled st. 20-30, 

d el os e bsies ir ws w Rdhng M Mod eh wih reepi of tha s beee sobjeted to umerous quolty and weight contrek 
Uasere Adresse: Revel AG, Abiedung K, Heasdhelstr. 20-30, 32257 Bönde. 

NL Deze bouwdoos s tides meervoudige kwailetb en gewont os yaerd ekiamates worden leen in 

e modele a fat l'odyet de pluraieuws contr les de qualit� et de poids pour ve 

Henschelst 

wwdam mbn at sues ode 1mbowns Ons cds lend AG, deleng , Hesdela 10 30 3775 e rnbuenanl, r nke d osembage et du code bares GEN dhcoupe dan 'embalge Mo 
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n , Henschebstr. 20.30 n ur nos modeles, destinées à des moditications ou Gutres trovou 
Vouo no 

kevel AG, Abtelung X, Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Bünde, Allemagne. 
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Verwendete Symbole/Used Symbols 
Please nole e d e symbolen in acht, die In de onderslaande 

ro eados 

bouwiasen 

nas prhximas

woroen

elapas

georui.

0e Tnay 

the follawing corsiructrOn sg 
Brtte beachten Sse folgenóe Symboie. O o roniolgenrden austien vernOe w 
eDez noter les symboles inotques ci-oessoUs, qul sont utilisés dans les clapes suivanies ou mooye Neem 8,. sle atenção aos simbolos que seguem p01s 0s 
Si prepa di fare attenzione ai te0uenliei Con a ufilizai en las siguientes fases de construcción 

tuomioi sPuraavat symbott, joita kaytetAan seur 

00 merke til symbolene som benyites i monteringstrinnene som folger.

Osze zwa~a� na nast�pujqce symbole, ktôre s� u~yte w poni~Szych etapacn monow

A onraki montaj basamaklarinda kullan1lacak olan, aga�idakl sembollere lütfen dlkkat edin. a Vau 
Ogy a kovetkezð szimbolumokat, melyek az alábbi épitési fokokban alkalmazâsra kerülnek, vegyek tIgyeenbe. 

Observera: Nedanslaende piktogram anvandsI de Toijande arbetsmomenten. 

#g venligsl maTke l T01gende symmboler, som DEnyines|0E 16geE uy9ye ione 01 Che vengono usati nel susseguenti sladi d1 cOsiruzion 
TopMe neno.m iyoren n nocety oTWY Onepanax c6opRn.

oAa, ra onoia xpnaiuonoroúvrai gtIÇ nOpaKato pauiorg OUvopuooYmong 
vedené symboly, ktoré se pou~ivajl v následujicich konstrukcnich stupních.

lOLiyncTh, 00paTHTe BRnMaNHe na cieayw 

nd n0 za Va[U pozornost na sledece simbole ki se uporabljajo v nasledrnjin Korakin graobe.

18 
Enternen ldrsiceeAnzahl der Arbeilsgånge 

NUMDer o WOrKing steps
Nombre delapes de lravail

Het aantal o0UWona de trabajo Sacat N d elanas de trabalho

Wahlweise AbZiehbild in Wasser einweichen und anbringen 
0ak and apply decalc 
Mouiller el appliquer les décalcomanies 
ransier in waler even laten wexen en danurEge

Remojar y aplicar las caicomanias 
Por de molho em ågua e aplicar 0 decalque

Nicht kleben 
Don't glue 
Ne pas coller 

Niel 
engoind

Nao co lar 

Kleben Oplional
Facullati 
Naar Keuz8 

Pièces transparentes 
lransparente onderdelen 

Limpiar las plezas 

Peça transparente 
Parte transparenle 

Genomskiniga tldlja 
Lapinakyya dole 

Coller lerwijderen 
Liymen 
Engomar
COlar 
Incollare 
ima 

NO engomar
etirar 
Elminare
lag ioss 

Poista 
Fjernes

lloaivo Numero di passayg

Antal arbersmomen Non incolare
Blot och n acqua ed applicare decalcomanie 

Valfritt
Kostuta sirtokuva vedessä ja aseta paikalleen 
Overtøringsbilledet lægges i blød 0g anbringes 
Dypp Dildert vann og SEt OEt pd 

KH lima3 
Ma ikke klaæbes

VaihtoehtoiSesti yövaiheiden lukumäärä 

lter eger 

Valgirit
Antal arbejdsforløb 
Antal arbeidStrinn 

Giennomsiktige deler 
1pospaiHble Netan 

Klebning
Kke lim 

CDeBOyO KapTHHKY HAMOWTb H HaHecTH

Lmi�kczyc kalkomani� w wodzie a nast�pnie nakieic
5OUTnTE m XaAkouavia oto vepó Kai TonoBETeloTE TNV KÓAAN|Ha n KOAáTe 

KiewTb 
Przykleic 

He Riewr 
Nie przyklejac 

Ha BbiOop 

Do w 
AaKTIKá

Secmeli

Elementy przezroczyse 
Oiapavn eaptnuata 
Seffat parçalar
Pruzracne dy 

zek arretszo a ido 
Deli ki se jasno vide 

Usun�c 
apleuóS TwV epyaoiov
_ saihalarinin sayis 
Po�et pracovnich operacl

ragasztani nem szabad ragasztani tetszés szerint a munkatolyamatok szama 

arnouakpuvETE 

Temizleyin 
Odstranit Óbtisk namoit KOyun Voliteln� 

a matricát vizben beáztatni és felhelyezni 
Preslikac potopiti v vodo in zatem nanasati

eltávolitan 
Ostraniti 

Lepiti Ne lepiti in izbire Stevilka koraka monta~e

MIt einem Messer aotrennen 
GiechenVorgangaut der gegenuberiliegenden Seile wiederholen 
Hepeal same proceuure on oppO u 

Uperer de la meme 1açon sur lauire 1ace 
Dezeltde handeling nernalen aan 0e tegenoveniggende kant 

Renetir o mesmo orocedimento utilizado no lado oposto 

ADDIldung zUsammengesezier leile 

Ustration OT a5Semoie0 pais 
1gure representant 1es pIeces assemolees 

lofroi i u dEdEIET

Deracn wiu o 
Met een mesie afsnijden 

Stessa procedura sul lalo oppostu

Upprepa prOceouren pa moisata SIoan
J0IStd saimia toimenpiaE KUIEN viereisella sivulla

Det samme arbejde gentages pa den modsatliggende side 

Figura representando peças encaixadas 

ustrazione delle parti assemblate 
Bilden visar oalarna n0psald

Kuva yhteeniinetyista osista 
Illustrationa Sdli a 

Separarlo con un cuchilo0
Separar uNzanoo uma laca 
ldCare cOl COltello

Skär loss med kniv 

rrota veltsella 
n kniv d a 

Chiar ay mer en kniv 
Gjenta prosEOyren pa sioe ivErs 

noruRonanow uue CMOHTHpOBaHHbIXx nETanen OTnenaTb HOKOM
Odci�c n0zem 
ouxopioEHE EVa Haxatpl
Bir biçak ile kesin 

Oddelit pomo las 

I CTopOHe
Taki sam przebieg czynno[ci powtórzy� na stronie przeciwnej 
ETavaaßETE TNV ioIa diaoiKaoia otny ainéVaVTI TIAEUpá

AV em Kargi tarltd tekrarnayin 
Sejny postup zopaKOvat na prouenie Strane

ugyanazt a folyamatot a szemben található oldalon megismételni OssZealinot alkareszek aoraja
ISTi postopek ponovitI in na suprotni strani

Rysunek zlo~onych cz�sci
aneiKóvion TOv OUvapuOAOYnHEVov EEaptNHáTV 

Birle_tinien parçalarin seki 
Zobrazeni sestavenycn ou 

áia 

IKa siopijenega dela 
Oddeliti2 no~emdsztani 

Benötigte Farben/Used Colors 
Gerekli renklerenures nécessaires nadinde Kleuen 

Colori necessafi 
Använda larger

RLM 65 

larviaval varit 
NOUVendige taver 

Nedvendige targe 
HeooxojMbIe kpackH 

Potrzebne kolory 
Anaitouueva XpouaTa

RLM 04 

Szükséges szinek.
Potrebne barve

nluras necesaias Benoigte Farten
Hepuredcolous

RLM 70 

A 

nlas necessalas PotYebne barny
AA RLM 71 

B D EK F40% C30% 60% 40% 20 % 

lichtgrün, matt 55 t weu, matt grau, matt 5 welb, matt , matt 15 seegrun,matt 48 gelb, matt 1 
sea green, 

granitgrau, matt by grungrau, matt 67 

dll nidt yEW, Ta die 
Dianc, nal veri clair, m 

IChigroen, fi 

Male 

gIIs, ndt l, al 
WL, na 

Dlanco, fr 
DIdlicu, TOSCO

blanco, opaco

VEt O eau, mal 

eUi, 
tuE nid, 
erde-nar, 0C0 

IS Yiaim, dl UIIG, dulie, idl 

gup, ndt WIL, Mau d anngrys, yrOEngnjo, Imat 

grs gianio, male 

Czenmo gramo, T0Sto 

d 
Dranco, osco 
bianco, opaco

ainarnio, Imaie 

amarelo, fosco
IS er0oso, mai idie 

CInzeno, ioscO

grigio, 0p 
gra, main 

narmaa, ni 

-102, 10SC0 CInzento verde,ldOSCU 

verOE, Opao 
grong'à, matt 
vihreänharmaz, hmnea 
grongra, mal 

gIenmg'a, mar 

anmaseo. 0SCO 

e chiaro, opa gngio gremo, 0paco
granilgte, ma 
granitinnarm32, nined

granitgrd mat 
graningra, ma 

allo, opaco
ul, malt 
keltainen, nimmea 

0paco EIOE Idyu.

12vsgron, mi 

merenvinrea, imnea 

g 
VIl, mail jusgron,mail 

kaaleanuihiea, nimmea
lysende grøn, ma 

, malu mat 

En, ninmea 1K0nen, himimea
hVId, mal 

hvit, malt 

vaiKO HEtamien, 
IVIO, mal gUi, mal 

gU, mail 

Tavgren, ma 

51BQronm, mait hvit, mail gra, mall 

cepblH,
Szary, matowy 

ySeg on, nau 

erenbiú cBeTALNNCA, MaTOBIi Del MaTOBbIM

SWietlistozielony, malowy
mpáoivo pwTÓ, LaT 
I�IK ye_l, mat 

Sv�tlezelena, maina
Vvlagitó zold, matt 
Svetlo zelena, mat 

MaTOBbIM oeibl, MaTOBIHcepo-3eneHbIH, MarOBbIH

granitowoszdiy, matowy Zielonoszary, matowy
YKpionpaoIVO, HaT 
ye_i grisi. mat 
zelenoaedá, matná 
zöldesszürke, matt 
zeleno siva, mat 

KenTblM, MaTOBbIH ene Hbii MOpCKO. MaTOBSIH KeTbIH, MaTOBbIH

zielen morska, matowy

npaoivo Aiuvns. gat 

cepbi rpaHT. MaToBLlH 
matowyDialy,

AEUKO, HOT 

beyaz, 

bialy, matowy 
ACUKO, juaT 
beyaz, 

ofty, matowy matowy 
1, par KITpivo,YKpL Ypavtn, HaT 

granit gnis, mal 

Zulovë aeda, matná 
mat 

, matna 

tener, natt 

KITpivo
ari, mat mai gol ye_il mat 

morska zelena, matna
dil, d 

Seda, matna 

SZUrke, matt 

siva, mat 

Dila, matna Iuta, matna Zluta, matna 
fehér, n natt 
bela,m nat 

gränitszurke, matt sarga, m natt 

rumena,f 

tengerzold, matt 
morsko zelena, mat 

sarga, mat 

rumena, m granitno siva, mat bela, ma mal 

RLM U2 

G K JK K LK M N 
panzergrau, matt /8 anthrazit, matt 9 SChwarz, seidenmatt 302 

diie grey, mal iatr, Siry-fnall 

rOst, matt 83 mausgrau, matt 47 

mouse grey, ma 

gS souris,ma 

MUISgin|s, 
gIis talon, male 
CInzento pardo, 1OSCO

helloliv, matt 45 
ignt olve, m 
OllVe clai, m 

olif-licht, ma 

matt 36 eisen, metallic 91 aluminium, metallic 99 karmi 
aluminium, ImelanelZik gey, ial TUS1, Imall Steei, melaiic

noir, alné mal Coloris ler, mèltalique 

Uerleurig, meallic
gis DinoE, ma 
pantsergrys, m 

plomizo,
uinzento milar, OSCO 
Coler camo armato, opaco
pansatrgra matl 
pansarinnaimza, hiime antasintl, himmeá 

Kampvogngr mai 
pansErgre n 

cepalh TaHK. MaTOBI aHTpaunT, MaTOB epi. ueKOBNCTO-MJTOBBh pxawma, MaTOBLI
szary czoBg, matowy antracyt. matowy C2any. e0waoisto-maioWy rd2awy, matowy

dt aluminum, melaique T00ge camin, 

Oemal aluminium, metalic

alumino. metalizado 
aluminio metalico
aluminig, melalicd
almnm, metalic

lerksenyårinern. metallkilto alumin, metalikto 
aluminum, metaiak

TOESI, mat Karmijnrood. ma ldl 

anilacna nale IEgro, , male aCeluna, male eroso,m metalizado carmin, m 

preto, Iosco 
EIO, UpLo 

Sval, Sideniiall 

Ierrugenm, 1OStO 

COIOr ruggme, opauo
aniacie, 10SCO 0S0 0. metalicoolva ciaro, tosCO 

oliva chiaro, 0paco
vermeino carmum, tcsco

anracne, 0paco eld n metallico Y go 1opo, opac0 IO5S0 cafmunio. q300 
karminród. matt anitracit, mali 0S1, USoliv mall rntrn motalle

musta, silkimnimMea valean oliwi, nimnea HMIMed hirenharmaa, himmea karmuninpunainen, himmea 
SOt, SIMemal TUST, Mal TUSegrd, mal 

TUSegra, Imaii
RUASyd, Karminied mat ySolv, 

yS Ollven, mat 
mal 

SOrt, Sikefmail USI, arn melalli luminium, melali 

a1koMMMe BbI. MeTa1IMK ApacHbik AupMAH, MaTuBbiM 
aluminium, metaliczny karminowy, matowy 

Karrminrg, mat 

Mbmmo-cephlil, MaTOB CBeTnO-onMBKOBbii, MaTOBLIR Cranbho, MCTaNTHK

Xpoia oKOupiaç, pat YKpi novtIKiOu, HaT ovoIYTó Vvi 
iySzaty, matowy iasnooliwk mala d.ibhOn, MeTaniHK

zelazo,metadinyHaupo, peTatuTo yaT 

Siyan, ipek mat 
cerna, hedvabne matná

fekete, selyemmatt 
crna, svila mat 

O1onpou, eTaAAIKO aMOUuiviOu,. HETaMAIKO KOKKIVO Oainãð. uar 
läl rengi mat 
krbov� ervená, matna
Kärminpiros. matt 

avopakl, par 
antrasit, mar 

yKpi tavkS. Por 

pas rengi, mal panzer gris, mal 

pancéfové aeda, matna antracit, matna 

pancélszürke, matt 
oklopno siva, mat 

fare grisi, mat 

myai aedá, matná 
egérszürke, mat 
miaje siva, mat 

demi, med 

2elezna, metaliza
ds, melai

zelezna, metalik

lkova metalizaevalanlvovà matnáeOVOva, matná

, matt 

Svetio ollva, mar 

eZava, matná
antracit, matt rozsda,i matt aluminum, metall
tamno siv�, mat java, m 

auminium, metalik Sminka rdea, mat 
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